THE DATASHEET OF
MAX17577ATC+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The Himalaya series of voltage regulator ICs, power mod
ules, and chargers enable cooler, smaller, and simpler
power-supply solutions. The MAX17577 and MAX17578
are high-efficiency, high-voltage, inverting, Himalaya syn

Inverting Output DC-DC Converters
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  22
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER MODE OF
OPERATION PIN-PACKAGE
MAX17577ATC+ CCM 12 TDFN-EP* 3mm x 3mm
MAX17577ATC+T CCM 12 TDFN-EP* 3mm x 3mm
MAX17578ATC+ DCM 12 TDFN-EP* 3mm x 3mm
MAX17578ATC+T DCM 12 TDFN-EP* 3mm x 3mm
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape-and-reel.
*EP = Exposed Pad
MAX17577, MAX17578 4.5V to 60V, 1A High-Efficiency, Synchronous,
Inverting Output DC-DC Converters
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  23
Revision History
REVISION